MECHATRONICS F8025 SERIES
80mm x 80mm x 25mm DC Axial Fan
Specifications
Series F8025
Product Type DC Axial Fans
Dimensions 80mm x 80mm x 25mm
3.15in x 3.15in x 0.98in
Rated Voltage 12/24VDC

E
(IN
. O
F
W
AT
ER
)
AIR FLOW (CFM)
S
L
M
H
E
X
F8025S12-H 12VDC 0.9 0.08 2,000 0.74 26 1.78 0.07 22
F8025S24-H 24VDC 1.2 0.05 2,000 0.74 26 1.78 0.07 22
F8025L12-H 12VDC 1.08 0.09 2,400 0.88 31 2.54 0.10 26
Model Number
Rated Voltage Input Power Rated Current Speed Air Volume Max Static Pressure (H O)2 Sound Noise
V W A RPM m /min3 CFM mm/H O2 in/H O2 dBA
19/01/2026, 10:21 F8025 80mm DC Axial Fans - Mechatronics
F8025L24-H 24VDC 1.44 0.06 2,400 0.88 31 2.54 0.10 26
F8025M12-H 12VDC 1.44 0.12 2,800 0.99 35 3.05 0.12 29
F8025M24-H 24VDC 1.92 0.08 2,800 0.99 35 3.05 0.12 29
F8025H12-H 12VDC 1.74 0.15 3,200 1.13 40 4.32 0.17 32
F8025H24-H 24VDC 2.16 0.09 3,200 1.13 40 4.32 0.17 32
F8025E12-H 12VDC 2.88 0.24 3,600 1.30 46 5.33 0.21 35
F8025E24-H 24VDC 3.36 0.14 3,600 1.30 46 5.33 0.21 35
F8025X12-HF8025X12 12VDC 5.76 0.48 4,200 1.50 53 6.60 0.26 39
F8025X24-H 24VDC 6.24 0.26 4,200 1.50 53 6.60 0.26 39
Copyright © 2026 All rights reserved by Mechatronics Corporation
Model Number
Rated Voltage Input Power Rated Current Speed Air Volume Max Static Pressure (H O)2 Sound Noise
V W A RPM m /min3 CFM mm/H O2 in/H O2 dBA